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CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION
ITB #

Description / Project #
Open Date

VENDOR
City, State

o
Electrical Contracting Service
Hialeah, FI.

MBE/WBE?

Variances or Comments

Delivery Time

“Payment Terms

As required
Net

Local Business Preference - Class / %
MBE/WBE

SAMS verified

—

D

Yes

0%

Item # Item Description

Mobilization and demobilization
Electrical Equipment Demo
Breaker - 800 amp

Switch - 800 amp

Panel - main distribution
Enclosure- wall mounted Nema 1
Breaker - 250 amp

Breaker -150 amp

Breaker - 100 amp

Breaker - 30 amp

Breaker - 20 amp

Surge Suppressor

Phase Breaker- 20 amp

Transfer feeds to new breakers
Generator - 200KW

Diesel Enaine

Alternator

Fuel Tank

Breaker - 600 amp

Generator starter 250%
Generator delay

Resistance enclosure

Remote Communicator

Silencer

Generator - 149"L x45"W x 110"H
Generator Pad

Conduit from FPL vault

Conduit from generator to north we
Copper

Lighting

Privacy Slats

ALLOWANCE

TOTAL BASE BID
Local Business Preference (LBP)
TOTAL W/LBP

Alternate 1 - 5 Year Warranty
Alternate 2 - 10 Year Warranty

BASE BID + ALTERNATE 1
BASE BID + ALTERNATE 2
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lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
each

each

each

each

each

lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
each

each

lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum
linear foot
linear foot
linear foot
lump sum
lump sum
lump sum

lump sum
lump sum

Unit Price

$6,000.00
$2,500.00
$6,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$200.00
$50.00
$15.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$3,000.00
$75,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$15,000.00
$50.00
$334.00
$67.00
Included
$17,000.00
$31,000

Extension

$6,000.00
$2,500.00
$6,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$800.00
$800.00
$100.00
$60.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$3,000.00
$75,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$20,040.00
$2,010.00
Included
$17,000.00
$31,000

212,460.00
$212,460.00

1,800.00
2,200.00

214,260.00
$214,660.00
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