

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION ITB # 555-11476 Description / Project # Efficiencial Upgrade of 290 TAM Building (P12053) Open Date 11/24/15

City, State MBE/WBE? Variances or Comments Delivery Time	Hialea	, .	
Variances or Comments Delivery Time			
Delivery Time		-	
	As required Net		d
ocal Business Preference - Class / %	D	51	0%
/BE/WBE	-		070
SAMS verified	Ye	S	
em # Item Description Qty. U/M	Unit Price		Extension
	011111100		Exteriorer
Mobilization and demobilization 1 lump sum	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00
Electrical Equipment Demo 1 lump sum	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
Breaker - 800 amp 1 lump sum	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00
Switch - 800 amp 1 lump sum	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
Panel - main distribution 1 lump sum	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
Enclosure- wall mounted Nema 1 1 lump sum	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
Breaker - 250 amp 1 each	\$500.00		\$500.00
Breaker -150 amp 2 each	\$400.00		\$800.00
Breaker - 100 amp 4 each	\$200.00		\$800.00
Breaker - 30 amp 2 each	\$50.00		\$100.00
Breaker - 20 amp 4 each	\$15.00		\$60.00
Surge Suppressor 1 lump sum	\$500.00		\$500.00
Grounding system 1 lump sum	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
Air Conditioner 1 lump sum	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
Panel - Air Conditioner 1 lump sum	\$500.00		\$500.00
Compressor motor 4 each	\$25.00		\$100.00
Air Handler motor 4 each	\$25.00		\$100.00
Phase Breaker- 20 amp 2 lump sum	\$25.00		\$50.00
Transfer feeds to new breakers 1 lump sum	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00
Diesel Engine 1 lump sum	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
	\$5,000.00 \$1,000.00		\$5,000.00 \$1.000.00
Breaker - 600 amp 1 lump sum Generator starter 250% 1 lump sum	\$100.00		\$1,000.00
Generator delay 1 lump sum	\$100.00		\$100.00
Resistance enclosure 1 lump sum	\$5.000.00		\$5.000.00
Remote Communicator 1 lump sum	\$100.00		\$100.00
Silencer 1 lump sum	\$1.000.00		\$1.000.00
Generator - 149"L x45"W x 110"H 1 lump sum	\$100.00		\$100.00
	\$15.000.00		\$15,000.00
Conduit from FPL vault 60 linear foot	\$50.00		\$3.000.00
Conduit from generator to north wa 60 linear foot	\$334.00		\$20,040.00
Copper 30 linear foot	\$67.00		\$2,010.00
Lighting 1 lump sum	Included		Included
	\$17,000.00		\$17,000.00
ALLOWANCE 1 lump sum	\$31,000		\$31,000
TOTAL BASE BID		\$	212,460.00
Local Business Preference (LBP)		Ś	-
TOTAL W/LBP			\$212,460.00
			,
Alternate 1 - 5 Year Warranty 1 lump sum		\$	1,800.00
Alternate 2 - 10 Year Warranty 1 lump sum		\$	2,200.00
Anomalo 2 To real Warranty T Tump sum		ψ	2,200.00
BASE BID + ALTERNATE 1		\$	214,260.00
BASE BID + ALTERNATE 1		φ	\$214,260.00 \$214,660.00
			<b>↓</b> _ 14,000.00